7/14/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$389.78

$432.89

$822.67

$822.67

Drawer

$13.30

$13.30

$13.30

$835.97

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($637.97) $0.00 109
$0.00 $0.00 ($624.61) ($1.75) 96
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,262.58) ($1.75) 205
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,262.58) ($1.75) 205
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.20) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.20) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($1.20) $0.00 4
($1,263.78) ($1.75) 209

Handle Net Handle
$1,027.75 $1,027.75
$1,059.25 $1,057.50
$2,087.00 $2,085.25
$2,087.00 $2,085.25

Handle Net Handle

$14.50 $14.50
$14.50 $14.50
$14.50 $14.50
$2,101.50 $2,099.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



