Drawer Report By Satellite

7	/1	1	/2	Λ	n	n
- /	/Ι	4		v	u	~

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402	TAYLO	\$389.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$637.97)	\$0.00	109	\$1,027.75	\$1,027.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418	WOOTE	\$432.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$624.61)	(\$1.75)	96	\$1,059.25	\$1,057.50	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal N</u>	<u>Number</u>	1026	\$822.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,262.58)	(\$1.75)	205	\$2,087.00	\$2,085.25	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	DDLE		\$822.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,262.58)	(\$1.75)	205	\$2,087.00	\$2,085.25	\$0.00	
MOOSE												

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$13.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.20)	\$0.00	4	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$13.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.20)	\$0.00	4	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	n MOOSE	\$13.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.20)	\$0.00	4	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$835.97			(\$1,263.78)	(\$1.75)	209	\$2,101.50	\$2,099.75		